lifting.com.au
Fibre Ropes for
Mining, Industrial &
Marine Applications
2
Donaghys Winchline is made from high strength UHMwPE
(Ultra High Molecular weight Polyethylene) fibres  which
have a very low elongation of 4% at break, and a tenacity of

Break Force
(Tonnes)
Winchline
Weight / 100m
kgs
6x36 IWRC
Wire Rope
Grade: 1960
Break Force
(tonnes)
6x36 IWRC
Wire Rope
Weight / 100m
kgs
BRS09WAM 9 9.7 1025 9.7 4.0 5.8 33.2
BRS12WAM 12 17.5 3050 17.5 7.8 10.3 58.8
BRS14WAM 14 21.2 2250 21.2 10.5 14.0 80.2
BRS16WAM 16 26.0 1720 26.0 12.0 18.3 104.0
BRS18WAM 18 33.0 1360 33.0 17.0 23.0 132.0
BRS20WAM 20 38.8 1100 38.8 20.0 28.4 163.0
BRS22WAM 22 47.0 904 47.0 25.0 34.5 197.0
BRS24WAM 24 55.0 760 55.0 29.0 41.0 235.0
BRS26WAM 26 64.5 650 64.5 34.0 48.1 276.0
BRS32WAM 32 84.6 1189 84.6 52.0 72.9 418.0
BRS36WAM 36 106.0 939 106.0 60.0 92.2 531.0
BRS44WAM 44 157.0 629 157.0 81.0 138.0 793.0
Note: Other sizes available on request.
Winchline to Wire Rope Comparison
UHMwPE Aramid Steel FES PA PP
12000

>> Light and heavy vehicle recovery
>> 4 x 4 vehicle recovery.
Lightweight and Flexible
Heavy Duty HT Polyester Body & Eyes
Mongoose Recovery Strops
Stretch vs Break Load
Product Code Finished Diameter
(mm)
Break Load
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight of
completed
strop (kg)
BRY30T06 32 30 6 4.5
BRY30T10 32 30 10 7.0
BRY30T15 32 30 15 10.5
BRY30T20 32 30 20 14.0
BRY50T01 38 50 1 2.0
BRY50T03 38 50 3 4.0
BRY50T06 38 50 6 6.5
BRY50T10 38 50 10 10.0
BRY50T15 38 50 15 15.0
BRY50T20 38 50 20 20.5
BRY70T01 44 70 1 2.5
BRY70T03 44 70 3 4.5
BRY70T06 44 70 6 7.5
BRY70T10 44 70 10 13.0
BRY70T15 44 70 15 17.0
BRY70T20 44 70 20 28.0
BRY100T6 48 100 6 12.0
BRY100T10 48 100 10 15.5
BRY100T15 48 100 15 29.5
BRY100T20 48 100 20 34.0
BRY150T10 65 150 10 24.0
BRY150T20 65 150 20 47.0
BRY200T15 75 200 15 45.5
BRY300T15 82 300 15 65.0
Note: Other sizes and lengths made to order.
COLOURED
PINK FOR SAFETY
& EASY TOWING

>> Docking & Anchoring
>> Fibre rope tails.
Aquatec/Tiger Rope is an 8 strand composite PP/PE rope.
Aquatec/Tiger Rope is an 8 strand composite PP/PE rope.
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
ROS40SQ 40 28.0 220 72.0 Coil
ROS48SQ 48 39.5 220 104.0 Coil
ROS56SQ 56 52.0 220 142.0 Coil
ROS64SQ 64 67.5 220 185.0 Coil
ROS72SQ 72 84.5 220 234.0 Coil
ROS80SQA 80 104.0 220 295.0 Coil
Note: Other sizes available on request.
Aquatec Rope
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
ROS24TSQ 24 9.9 220 25.9 Coil
ROS32TSQ 32 16.8 220 45.9 Coil
ROS40TSQ 40 28.0 220 72.0 Coil
ROS48TSQ 48 39.5 220 104.0 Coil
ROS56TSQ 56 52.0 220 142.0 Coil
ROS64TSQ 64 67.5 220 185.0 Coil
Tiger Rope
7lifting.com.au
SILV
E

*Note: Mono Silver Rope stocked in QLD only, add ‘Q’ to end of standard
codes to identify this product. *Mono Silver Rope does not have flecks, solid
white, all sizes = medium lay except QSML = 6mm soft/med lay.
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
ROS0601Q* 6 3.7 250 1.84 Coil
ROS0602* 6 3.7 250 1.84 Coil
ROS0638 6 3.7 125 1.84 Reel
ROS0808* 8 6.2 250 3.28 Coil
ROS0853* 8 6.2 250 3.28 Coil
ROS1003 10 9.4 125 4.96 Reel
ROS1006* 10 9.4 250 4.96 Coil
ROS1211* 12 12.6 250 7.20 Coil
ROS1402* 14 14.4 250 9.52 Coil
ROS1605* 16 21.2 125 12.80 Coil
ROS1607* 16 21.2 250 12.80 Coil
ROS1810* 18 25.9 125 16.12 Coil
ROS2002* 20 31.6 125 20.00 Coil
ROS2001* 20 31.6 250 20.00 Coil
ROS2413* 24 43.9 125 29.52 Coil
ROS2402* 24 43.9 125 29.52 Coil
ROS2820* 28 59.4 125 39.32 Coil
ROS3216* 32 77.7 125 52.56 Coil
ROS32AE* 32 77.7 125 52.56 Coil
ROS40AB 40 121.4 125 78.50 Coil
ROS40AC 40 121.4 125 78.50 Coil
Features
>> Tape based construction enhances strength, abrasion and
handling properties
>> Monofilament based construction has been designed to

Nylon Rope
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
ROS0689 6 7.5 100 2.3 Reel
ROS0612 6 7.5 250 2.3 Reel
ROS08AA 8 13.4 100 4 Reel
ROS10AA 10 20.8 100 6.2 Reel
ROS1026 10 20.8 250 6.2 Coil
ROS1236 12 30.0 100 8.9 Reel
ROS1235 12 30.0 250 8.9 Coil
ROS14AA 14 41.0 100 12.2 Reel
ROS16AD 16 53.0 100 15.8 Reel
9lifting.com.au
General Purpose Fibre Ropes
P
O

Note: Soft lay, white and navy options available on request.
Polyester Rope - Black Med Lay
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
ROS1085 10 16 200 7.6 Reel
ROS0612 12 23 200 11 Reel
ROS1485 14 32 100 14.8 Reel
ROS1685 16 41 100 19.5 Reel
ROS1885 18 51 100 24.5 Reel
ROS2085 20 63 100 30.3 Reel
10

Note: Larger sizes available on request.   *Denotes Soft Lay.
Sisal Rope
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
RON0604 6 2.6 250 2.9 Reel
RON0801 8 4.8 250 5.5 Coil
RON1001 10 6.3 250 6.9 Coil
RON1203 12 9.5 250 10.6 Coil
RON1401 14 12.8 250 14.2 Coil
RON1601 16 18.0 250 19.3 Coil
RON1801* 18 21.4 250 22.3 Coil
RON2001 20 28.4 250 27.9 Coil
RON2401 24 40.6 250 40.8 Coil
11lifting.com.au
Product Code Diameter
(mm)
Break
Force
(Tonnes)
Length
(metres)
Weight
/100m
kgs
UOM
RON0600 6 2.6 250 2.9 Coil
RON0800 8 4.8 250 5.5 Coil
RON1000 10 6.3 250 6.9 Coil
RON1201 12 9.5 250 10.6 Coil
RON1400 14 12.8 250 14.2 Coil
RON1600 16 18.0 250 19.3 Coil
RON1800 18 21.4 250 22.3 Coil
RON2000 20 28.4 250 27.9 Coil
RON2400 24 40.6 250 40.8 Coil
General Purpose Fibre Ropes
M
A
N